P1600045697

(5)		·
(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	·
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Nar	ne)
(Submit	ooo Linny man	,
(Docum	nent Number)	
(Docum	nent Humber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filir	ng Officer:	
:		

Office Use Only



900285883679

05/17/16--01017--018 **87.50

SECREMANY OF STATE

MIM

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	CHESTER J. PARADOWSKI, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)				
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:		
\$\bigcup \\$70.00 \\$78.75 \\ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certified Copy & Certificate Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE			
FROM:		R J. PARADOWSKI (Printed or typed)			
	7320 NW 1	8TH STREET - #203	<u>ب</u> ص	i.	
	MARG	ATE, FL 33063		**	
City, State & Zip (954) 609-0619				-	
				: -	
	Daytime To	elephone number		3	
	MIACPLO	OT@GMAIL.COM			
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report r	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	ion shall be: CHESTER J. P.	ARADOWSK	I, INC.	
ARTICLE II PRINC	Principal street address		Mailing addr	ress, if different is:
7320 NW 18TH ST #	203		P.O. BOX 9733	
MARGATE, FL 33063			CORAL SPRINGS, F	FL 33075-9733
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	DSE AVIA he corporation is organized is:	TION ADVIS	SORY, SERVICE, DE	VELOPMENT
ARTICLE V INITIA	ES 100 stock is: L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR CHESTER J. PARADOWSKI-PRE 7320 NW 18TH ST #203 MARGATE, FL 33063	<u>85</u>	e and Title:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALL/ MASSEE - BRIDA 16 MAY 17 AN 7: 22
Address		Addr	ess:	
Name and Title: Address		Addro		

ivame a	and title:	Name and Title		
Addre	ess	Address:		
		·	.	
	REGISTERED AGENT			
The <u>name and</u> Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptabl CHESTER J. PARADOWSKI	e) of the registered agent is:		
Address:	7320 NW 18TH ST #203			
14410001	MARGATE, FL 33063	<u> </u>		
<u> ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	5		
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	eta. France		
Name:	CHESTER J. PARADOWSKI	-		
Address:	7320 NW 18TH ST #203			
	MARGATE, FL 33063		TATE	
Effective date,		(OPTIONAL) nnot be more than five business days prior or 9	90 business	
	ate inserted in this block does not meet the applicate effective date on the Department of State's recor	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will no ds.	ot be listed as	
		cess for the above stated corporation at the place registered agent and agree to act in this capacity		
		MAY 16, 201	MAY 16, 2016	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Dai	Date	
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree f	are true. I am aware that the false information : Aony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	submitted in	
4	wo.	MAY 16, 20	MAY 16, 2016	
Rec	uired Signature/Incorporator		ate	